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Name

Higher

Agriculture

Touch The Sky
Yesterday's Wine
Mr. Bojangles
Shifting Shapes
Melting Wax
In-a-gadda-da-vida
In Your Eyes

No Better

She Belongs To Me
Starling

It's Alright

The Turtle

Time
3:53
4:35
4:27
3:22
5:02

11:57
6:16
3:23
3:48
4:57
3:48
2:42
2:19

5:40

Oct 6 2021 Around the Town Sounds

14 songs, 1.1 hours, 381.4 MB

Album

Night Glitter

Agriculture

Black Pumas

I'm Still Here

The Essential Nina Simone
Planténga

Naga Brujo

All Along The Moontower
| Want My All Atx
Salvation

Treasure Of Love

The Comets Swish Their Tails
The Magnificats

Nuestro Camino
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Artist

Night Glitter
Alan Moe Mansarrat
Black Pumas
Travis Linville
Nina Simone

Will Evans Project
Naga Brujo

Guy Forsyth
Geoff Kaiser
Megan Lacy

The Flatlanders
Kim Simpson
Magnificats

Dupree



